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 C4 
 C3 
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 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
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Tyr 203(A)

Trp 200(A)

Ser 159(A)

Val 101(A)

Met 133(A)

Phe 163(A)

Pro 204(A)

Tyr 207(A)

Asp 236(A)

Trp 97(A)

Leu 104(A)

Gly 156(A)

Ala 239(A)

Sxn 1401(A)

Ret 1301(A)

Lys 240(A)


